
Total 3,170,500.00$                                

Mechanical

Electrical

Plumbing

Interior Finishes

200,000.00$                                    

1,307,000.00$                                

507,500.00$                                    

288,500.00$                                    

292,000.00$                                    

575,500.00$                                    

City of Fayetteville

Re-Advertisement Mazarick Park Tennis Center Building

Muter Construction

General Conditions

Building Shell


