City of Fayetteville			
Re-Advertisement Mazarick Park Tennis Center Building			
	N	Muter Construction	
General Conditions	\$	200,000.00	
Building Shell	\$	1,307,000.00	
Mechanical	\$	507,500.00	
Electrical	\$	288,500.00	
Plumbing	\$	292,000.00	
Interior Finishes	\$	575,500.00	
Total	\$	3,170,500.00	